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Article no.:
21256000

General information

Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin

Default print option

Recommended
decoration option

Default print
location

Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours
Transport packing
Export carton
Export carton
weight

Export carton
(Length x Width x
Height)

Statistical code

Productsheet: May 15, 2025, 11:28 pm

121256000 Wire-o A4 notebook hard cover

:Includes 80 sheets (80g/m2) blank paper, and a black or white wire.
Available in 3 sizes, A4, A5 and A6. Full colour decoration available on the
cover and on each sheet, front- and back side. Paper, 80 g/m2, Nylon. FSC
Mix 100% P7.1 CU-COC-877277.

:Unbranded

: Paper, 80 g/m2, Nylon
: White

129,70 cm

121,00 cm

:0,85cm

166 gram

: United Kingdom

: Litho
: Sheets
:210

1297
14

:15 PC
:10.3 kg

:3lcmx24cmx25cm

:4820103000000000000000




